silencer to blower:

hex screw 3/8"*1"*72pcs

flat washer OD@ 28*3t*144pcs
hex nut*72pcs —

blowers:

hex screw 3/8"*3/4"*24pcs
lock washer*24pcs

flat washer OD@ 28*3t*24pcs

silencers to plenum:

hex screws 1/2"*1"*14pcs

flat washer OD@ 28*3t*28pcs

hex nut*14pcs
adjacence of the top hood draft (back part)
and upper part of the backdraft module:
hex screw 5/16"*3/4"*44pcs
flat washer OD@ 23*2t*44pcs
rivet nut 5/16"*44pcs

left and right back panel:
hex screw 3/8"*5"*55pcs

flat washer OD¢ 28*3T*110pcs
hex nut*55pcs

for fastening (2) arm 2040:
hex screw 5/16"*1"*16pcs
flat washer OD@ 28*3t*16pcs

adjacence of the side panels:

hex screw 3/8"*5"*32pcs

flat washer OD228*3T*64pcs

hex nut*32pcs

adjacence of the top hood draft and back panels :
hex screw 3/8"*3/4"*32pcs
lock washer*32pcs

flat washer OD®28*3t*32pcs
rivet nut 3/8"*16pcs,

M16 lifting hanger*4pcs

backdraft module to back panels:
hex screw 3/8"*3/4"*32pcs

lock washer*32pcs

flat washer OD@ 28*3t*32pcs

rivet nut 3/8"*32pcs

corner gussets:
cap screw M16*80L

hex nut*16pcs
flat washer*32pcs J\

adjacence of top hood draft and
side panel SL-1/SR-1:

hex screw 3/8"*3/4"*8pcs

flat washer OD#28*3t*8pcs

door handles:

corner gussets under open shelf: [ 1]
hex screw 3/8"*3/4"*64pcs
flat washer OD #28*3t*64pcs

viewing window:

Round Phillips Head Screw M5*15L*24pcs
flat washer OD #9*1t*24pcs

hex nut*24pcs

cap screw
LA ] 3/8"*3-1/2"*4pcs
I flanged nut*4pcs
-
s - control box:
oo hex screw 1/4"*1/2"*4pcs
ﬂ flat washer OD@ 16*1.5t*4pcs
rivet nut 1/4"*4pcs

] /—adjacence of the CO2 bracket and gussets :
phillips head screw 3/8"*3/4"*12pcs

flat washer OD@ 28*3t*12pcs
hex nut*12pcs

swing out doors with casters:
hex screw 3/8"*3-1/2"*16pcs
lock washer*16pcs

flat washer OD@ 28*3t*32pcs

hex nut*16pcs

\—COZ bracket gusset to the back panel:

Il hex screw 3/8"*3/4"*12pcs
flat washer OD@ 28*3t*12pcs



